43020814 - Bacs Rangement Cubio EKK-13675

Description

Bacs Rangement Cubio EKK-13675 39 Compartiments
LxPxH: 1300x650x50mm Plastique RAL 7035
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Informations Complémentaires

Largeur
Profondeur
Hauteur
Numé

Matériau du produit

1175

525

50
39231090

Polypropyléene
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